
 
 
 
Friday, April 1   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
Thursday, April 7   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Friday, April 8   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
Thursday, April 14   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Friday, April 15   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30-8:00 pm 
 
Thursday, April 21   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Friday, April 22   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
 
Thursday, April 28   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Friday, April 29   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
Thursday, May 5   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

2016 City Events 
 



 
 
Friday – Sunday   Spring Fling Weekend 
May 6-8    Downtown Spartanburg 
      

Friday Hours:  5:00 pm – 11:00 pm 
     Saturday Hours:  10:00 am – 10:00 pm 
     Sunday Hours:  12:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 
Thursday, May 12   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Friday, May 13   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
Thursday, May 19   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Friday, May 20   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00pm 
 
Thursday, May 26   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Friday, May 27   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
Monday, May 30   Pops in the Park 
     Barnet Park 
     7:30 pm 
 
 
Thursday, June 2    Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
 
Thursday, June 9   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
 
 
 



Thursday, June 16   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
 
Thursday, June 23   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
 
Thursday, June 30   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Monday, July 4   Red, White, & Boom 
     Barnet Park 
     5 pm – 10 pm 
  
 
Thursday, July 7   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
Thursday, July 14   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
      
 
Thursday, July 21   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
 
Thursday, July 28   Music on Main 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
 
 
Friday, September 2   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:00 pm 
 
 
Friday, September 9   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm – 8:00 pm 
 
 
 
 



Friday, September 16  Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 pm - 8:00 pm 
 
Friday, September 23  Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30pm – 8:00pm 
 
Friday, September 30  Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30pm – 8:00pm 
      
 
Saturday, October 1   Spartanburg International Festival 
     Barnet Park 
     11:00 am – 7:00 pm 
 
Friday, October 7   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
 
Friday, October 14   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
 
Friday, October 21   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
Friday, October 28   Jazz on the Square 
     Morgan Square 
     5:30 – 8:00 pm 
 
 
Tuesday, November 29  Dickens of a Christmas 
     Downtown Streets 
     6:00 – 9:00 pm 
 
 
 
Note:  Many other events take place in downtown Spartanburg throughout the year – 
these are the events that the City of Spartanburg’s Special Events Office coordinates. 


